
Per Spot, Per Week Impressions: 186,864

Black Diamond Mines
Regional Park

Grizzly Island
Wildlife Area

Mt Diablo

Briones
Regional Park

San Pablo
Bay National

Wildlife
Refuge

Las Trampas
Regional Wilderness

Anthony
Chabot

Regional Park

Morgan Territory
Regional Preserve

San Pablo Bay

Discovery Bay

Honker Bay

San Pablo Dam Rd

Kirke
r P

ass 
Rd

84

84

84

84

84

84

238

680

580 580

580

580

580

880

238

880

280

880

580

580

580

80

80

80 980

580

580

680

680

680

680

680

680

24

24

13

4

4

4

4

4

242

4

44

29

185

123

92

92

160

780

37

101

101

101

101

Antioch

Brentwood

Rio Vista

Oakley

Pittsburg

Concord

Martinez

BeniciaCrockett

Hercules

Richmond

El Cerrito

Vallejo

Walnut Creek

Pleasant Hill

Livermore

Pleasanton

Dublin

San Ramon

Danville

Alamo

Lafayette
Orinda

Oakland

San Francisco

Piedmont
Emeryville

Berkeley

Albany

San Leandro

Castro Valley

Union City

Hayward
San Lorenzo

San Mateo Foster City
Fremont

Alameda

To Tracey

To Fairfield / Vacaville,
Napa / Tahoe,
Sacramento

Oracle Arena

Oakland Airport

San Francisco
Airport

•  High Traffic
•  Strategic Location

•  Head-on View
•  Minimal Competition

Location 
(680 Contra Costa North #26)

Media/Style

Target Markets

Orientation

Size

Rotation

DEC (Avg Daily Trips)

Digital Bulletin

North Facing/Traffic Heading 
South on 680

14’x48’ - 672 Square Feet

8 Second Advertising Spots in a 
64 Second Loop from 5am - 11pm

139,000

Highway 680 N/O Arthur Road
Contra Costa County CA

BRYAN JERSKY (925) 386 - 6372
bjersky@mesaoutdoor.com

www.MESAOUTDOOR.COM LAT/LON: 38.018313, -122.095123

Walnut Creek, Berkeley, Oakland, 
San Francisco, Dublin, Pleasanton, 
Vallejo, Benicia, Vacaville, Fairfield


